market xcel	THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  A · Cathus Bae	Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelance
Research Data by Manager Date of Location:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as per Issue:	registered with us as a freeland lata. He/She has been authorized to project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 15 424 to 19 425 t	Reference No:		energy A and a contract of the
	Many lastone may all a		Section to distant	(Card)	Holder's Signatur
	estama bamique, y	Assignment letter	ne subseque de la companie		
Freelancer Name Six House Address Chen	attractor on natural	Job No: 20240473 Job Title: CPM LUP CAT Fieldwork Location: Channas	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	nykopa	F2023-08
eran at the project offe	for the assignment and	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining stended on. If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder.			
Data Collection	Туре	Segment - Center		ntity os)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quan	of califical fractions	CUT	2 2	ays!	550
that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/full freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary e without showing any results.	gh the device handed of device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further refree to pursue any omployment in the Compason thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in composer to the secured server. The device location shall be entertained in future. The Composer there in (both sides of the page) is true and correction (both sides of the page) is true and correction.	plete quantity and data sould be always in active sult in non-acceptance aployment but merely other person, and that any reserves its right to	be synced be and GP and may an assign at no requ terminate	d on daily basis selfs be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as uest from you for e your assignment.

Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

Signature:

1) Witness Name. A, Carthur

2) Witness Name: A Cotth

Contact number: 81225

Contact number: 7904173524

Date:

Signature:

Name of signee: Sivalama

Mobile No:-  8	From Name of th Address:-		ancer:-	95,	valar	narbs	Low	ois .						
BILL  Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15, 1st Floor. A Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar.  PAN No.: AAECM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Preclancer Code: MXCE 2023 - 089  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Job No: 20240 VTD  Original Assignment Number and Date  Pees for Assignment  Original Assignment Number and Date  Preclamore Code: MXCE 2023 - 089  Freedown Locations: Charges  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1 Briefing charges 2 Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 Main interview 4 Main interview 4 Main interview 5 Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name: EXEC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals A) Fees for Assignment  Job No. Task Code Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Totals  A) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment  Leb No. Segment Centre Collection Oban Advanced Countily Payable in Invoice Quantily Payable in Invoice Quantily Payable in Invoice Quantily Payable in Invoice Submended Type  Bill Checked & Cleared On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Mobile No:	-	890	570	CUIN	17								
Customer's Name & Address To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  No. 15. 1st Flour. AR Road, Kastur Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Channal-600011  Date: Freelancer Code: MXCF 2023 - 089  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Job No: Job No: Job No: Job No: Job Title: C Data Gupe C Data  Freedowork Locations: Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  For Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Totals  Assignment Job No. Segment Job No. Segmen			,		41	,	BII	1						
Perambur, Chemnal-000011 PAN No.: ARECM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Job No: 2020473  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/Stated below:  Job No: 2020473  Original Assignment Revised Assignment Number and Date  Number and Date  Pieldwork Locations:  Charges  Pees for Assignment  1. Briefing charges 2. Recrutiment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Executive Name:  ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignment  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Totals  Assignment  Job No.  Segment  Lor  Summary  Summary  Beneficiary Bank Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Job No.  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:	10: MARK	(ET XCE	L DAT	A MATE	IV DVT	00	-	1	Comme	ercial	Use:			
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Job No: 2020 VTD	Perambur, Che	ennai-6000	u. Kasnin	Bai Gandhi	Nagar,			Bill Date Free	No: 3	25 Code:	68,	16/24	3	-089
Job No: 2020475 Original Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment Number and Date Pletdwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignment  A) B) Supervision Charges  B) Supervision Charges  Franctive Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Amount:  Summary  Assignment  Assignment  Job No. Segment  Centre  Collection  Type  Date  Summary  Date  Summary  Date  Summary  Date  Summary  Assignment  Job No. Segment  Centre  Collection  Type  Date  Summary  Bath	furl too	mesons	inament.	Toward:	s my Cha	arges/Fee	sagair	ist As	signm	ent/ss	stated l	pelow:	191 3	Vode and
Fieldwork Locations:  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1. Briefing charges  2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3. Main interview  4. Main interview  5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Cother Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Foes for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  Fraction Charges  Fraction Charges  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Fraction Collection Collectio	Job No:	200	one	473	noticed a	event it is ne emousi								Amount
Pees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1. Briefing charges 2. Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3. Main interview 4. Main interview 5. Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Defer Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No. Task Code Amount:-  B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Submitted II Can Agreed by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable in Invoice Outs II Can Agreed by me Invoice Outs II C	The same of the sa	C	DM	Cuy	2 C	TA	th, it	- lans	1 03 180	Kioki	ah sun	c by also autho	nort.	Payble
Data Collection Type & Segment  1	Contract Con	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	and and	C	renno	J	YELDER	IID AZ	GT) 901	1105 Be	257 91	Application of	1016	HUNUSED Lateral
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Supervision Charges  EXECUTIVE Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignent  A) Fees for Assignent  B) Supervision Charges  Frand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment  Number  An Segment  Job No. Segment  Centre  Date  Collection  Submitted  Type  Summary  Assignment  Number  Job No. Segment  Job No. Segment  Centre  Collection  Submitted  Type  Summary  Assignment  Number  An Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Bill Received On:				Inac	napiser	wois an he		s has i	interior	h valar	ISUO SI	triplically and	Mai	biodesie
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	gment			Qua	ntity	Rat	e		Amou	nt	
4- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		The second liverage and the second		1.1-11			,							
4- Main Interview-  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)				Listing										
S- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  (Specify)	ALTER STREET, THE PARTY OF THE						29	ays	22	0		1011	)	
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  TOTAIS  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment  Job No. Segment Centre  Collection Type  Date Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted Type  Job No. Segment Centre  Collection Type  Job No. Segment Centre  Collection Type  Accepted  Amount:-  Bundard  Quantity Payable in Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable in Invoice Output Invoice Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  4389 00 150 0082 3  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	5- Mode	eration/Tr	anslatio	n/Transci	ription/Oth	hers			and here					
Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Supervision Charges  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment  Number  Assignment  Number  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type  Collection Type  Accepted  Accepted  Accepted  Invoice Quantity Paylalinthis Invoice  Subsequent Invoices  Isolemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  A S 9 00 150 088 3 Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:														
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MYTGY 12 12 12 14 14 14 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16		-												
Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Unantity Synchedy Submitted Vioc and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  4389 oo 15000883 Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Executive	Name:			-1	- · K	atta	~	Dor					
A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synchedy Submitted VioC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  43890015600883  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:		yee ID:	Date:	Signatu	ıre:			1	2/6/	24	1-1	1 · 10 - 1	-	
B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted JOC and Agreed by me  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9389 oo 156 oo 880 3 Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:	Totals												10	7
Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Invoice Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sirvarane Ciriline  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4389 oo 1500085 3 Beneficiary IFSC Code: punisou389 oo  E80E  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	A) Fees for A	Assignem	t		Job No.	Task	Code	Amou	unt:-					
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Ocan Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Stratonal Simble Beneficiary IFSC Code: Punk of 389 or 150 or 389 o	B) Supervision	on Charg	es					Amou	int:-	900000				
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted Ocan Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Stratonal Simble Beneficiary IFSC Code: Punk of 389 or 150 or 389 o						Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted / Quantity Rejected by me Invoice Quantity Paid in this Invoice Subsequent Invoices Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Paidinthi	Rupees in Wo	ords:	on		the	omoné	1		THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T					7
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted JQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sivaranalandar Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4389 oo 15000883 Beneficiary IFSC Code: PU NBOU389 oo E80E  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:									0	men -	vac.	yes	-	on is
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Collection Type Collection Type Collection Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Accepted Quantity Paidlinthis Invoice Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sivalandon Sivalandon Beneficiary Bank Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4389 oo (500088) 3 Beneficiary IFSC Code: DU NISOU 389 oo E80E  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	A				Date									
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  4389 00 1500082 3 Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:		Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection									
My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Sivaranale in the Beneficiary Bank Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 4389 00 150 00 82 3 Beneficiary IFSC Code: pu N304389 00 E&OE  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	7	BLEED	14	Christia		0					0			
Sheet Bill Checked & Cleared On:	My PAN Acco Beneficiary E Beneficiary E	ount Num Bank Acco	ber is: ount Nam	e: Siv	alama	nderids	-		Benefic	ciary Ba	ınk Name			
one ched a cleared on:	C	م	~			Λ	th	,,			Bill Re	ceived On:		
	-62		k Date)								Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	On:	

Research Data by I Date of Ocation:	Mobile No.:  Dhancus and collecting Market Xcel as places.	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to der project specific Assignment Letter. Full She has address: This Authority Calphier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	e supplier for	PIC of th	e freelancer
	- Totalice sup	plier to facilitate in his/her assignment.		(Card Hold	ler's Signature)
only by you on the date	Calking to succession	Assignment letter		(Cara Hose	ice voignment)
Freelancer Name Dh House Address	anan mai	Job No: 20240472 Job Title: Com up CAT Fieldwork Location: Chennal	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:	m) legizana	2024-201
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brid We now offer you fees below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignme  Data Collection	for the assignment a	I with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on.  and other associated fees as mentioned hereunded.  Segment - Center	er, on the terms and	conditions natity	nd explained in nentioned  Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart		CLT	20	longs	021
numbers/quantity thro that data collected in the as communicated at the assignment in part/ful freelancer, and you a permanent/temporary without showing any	bugh the device hand the device is sent direct the above stated brief all without any further the free to pursue and employment in the Coreason thereof.	and end on Manager The comped over to you for the data collection task in competity into the secured server. The device location string. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may refer reference/intimation to you. This is not an entry other vocation of your choice or work for an Company shall be entertained in future. The Competition of the page of the pag	plete quantity and da hould be always in a sult in non-acceptan nployment but mere y other person, and pany reserves its righ	ata be synced ctive and GP ace and may ely an assign that no requ at to terminat	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the ment to you as uest from you fo e your assignment
				nom son apli de la dobba so	Perafresusy
Date:		CORP STATE S	in the presence o		
9930 00 536 5500 740	Phanar	1) Wit	ness Name: 🔟	, 164	us Box
Name of signee:	Proof.	Cor	tact number: 📑	9041	13524
	ing the revised to	Sign	nature:	A.10	15.
(	XIII	2) Wit	ness Name:	- Kalt	sur Ba-
Signature:	a case of further dis-		ntact number:		North The Miller Office
			nature:	Alle	ndt.
			The state of the s	( ) V	-

From Name of the Freelancer:- Dha Address:- Mobile No:- 97903801								
	-	BIL	1					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi N	X PVT. LTD.	notime		ommerci	al Use:		nog nood and	
Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	agar,	control in co					16/24 CF2020	1-200
Towards	my Charges	/Feesagain	st Ass	ignment	/sstate	ed bel	ow:	evods edi
Job No: baset. 200	rdodd	Orio	inal As	ssignmen and Date	Total State	evised	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: CDm LVP	CAT	PINY LAND	plano	1 of leax 1	9X SH	sahod	Me 05/6 X 0 3/90	Payble
Fieldwork Locations:		ALL OF ADDRESS	0 (0)	II) BOYUG	2.78 X 6	2 9 0 0	alicqu behicps	GHUSUSEN -
Fees for Assignment	onizza avoita	an hedriess	bash	on savile ha	dinau	O endis	otilend has be	ni planeris
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview -		20	ays	2200			1100	
	Mark San Major			ectations.				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcri (Specify)	iption/Others		elitions	l haveande				
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	* .	- 0						
EXEcutive Name:		the	B	12 6		1		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatu Totals	ire:	XM95	-	12/6	24	-	D./199	
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	1				110	O
A) Tees for Assignent	JOD 140:	Task Code	Amo	ount:-				
R) Supervision Charges			1					
B) Supervision Charges				ount:-				
		Grand T	otal (/	-			nt	
Rupees in Words:	eath	bon	Or	2	me d	had	Rupo	s only
		Sun	nmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	I L'UNIECTION I	ntity Synched/ Submitted		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice C		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Seath of during	Quark	2 days		0	20	lap	edays	6
Delicitially balls Account Name.	hana m			Benefic	y beliefs al	nk Nam	e: 100	
71		A. lest		)		Bill R	eceived On:	
- X or	-	A. 100				Bill C	hecked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)		Approved by	with da	ite		-		

market xcel	17, Okhla Indus Executive Name	trial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	Okhla Industrial	PIC	of the freelancer
Date of Location:	s and collecting of Market Xcel as pollssue:	registered with us as a freelandata. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: 15 1424 to 30 14 2 collier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	Collect Mainer		
All States in the same of the				(Card I	Holder's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name Me House Address	aniyemma)	JobNo: 20240473 JobTitle: CDM LUP CAT Fieldwork Location: Cherrosi	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		4
Dear Sir/Madam, This has reference to the detail at the project brief. We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment  Data Collection	;	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the tended on.  If other associated fees as mentioned hereunder the segment - Center	Qua	onditions	r and explained in smentioned
CUT		.0 1		los)	(Per Qty)
	Control of the contract	Duant	24	ays	270
assignment in part/full v freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary em without showing any reas	vithout any further refree to pursue any of apployment in the Comson thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in completion the secured server. The device location shows the compliance of agreed schedule may result of the res	It in non-acceptance bloyment but merely other person, and the property of the person	and may an assignat no reconstruction	to rejection of the nment to you as a puest from you for te your assignment
Date:	, 1	Signed in	the presence of:		
Name of signee:	nan'yema 1	1) Witness	et number: 390	leath	un Ba
Account of the second					
Signature:		2) Witnes	ss Name: A.	Lest	5~
		Contac	et number:	(22	toos
		Signat	et number: 8	leak	- 43674
				THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The same of the sa

From						
Name of the Freelancer:- Name of the Freelancer:- Mobile No:-	iyannal					
(23) 100/82	0	BILL				
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRI No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi N Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	X PVT. LTD.	For C	o: 32	2562	cf 2023	-056.
Towards	my Charges/Fees					The same
Job No: 20240443	tire amount collect	Original As	ssignmen	t Revise	d Assignment er and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: COM WP (	AT)ma Vinemye	anside the	t Xcel to t	nortes Marke	Rus osla v 1 019	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Chen		os), directly	IT) SOTUS	Sap KON SIGO	Middle pay paint	A.T.
Fees for Assignment	o Annu y Hitti Soloni	Classes has a	myse to to	ribación adri	of the self-to-	ri tilan sos
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantity	Rate	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Amount	
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -		2 days	500		1100	
4- Main interview-		P	220		100	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transci (Specify)	ription/Others		not believe			
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges						
Executive Name:	d. 10 alla	us Be				
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat		1795	12/6	124 8	· late	
Totals					1000	1100
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No. Task	Code Amo	ount:-			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
B) Supervision Charges		Amo	ount:-			
THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	Gr					
Rupees in Words:		and rotal (A		Net Payme		uns he captured the
Rupees III Words:	howard	ave		and	Paper o	nles
		Summa	ry			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Date Collection Type Quantity Syl		Rejectedby greed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2 atrate Of There	Del Da	8		2 days	o days	6
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  E&OE	nari yemme   0 00 42463		Benefic	ciary Bank Nan	ne: Indi	onditions.  On Parte  ODO POSI
Make	(A)	icals -	3		Received On:	
(Signature & Date)		oved by with d	ate	Bill	Checked & Clear	ed On:

market xcel	Executive Name Mobile No.:	strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, C Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 E: A - Kathur Ber Lab 4 173 50 4	Okhla Industrial	PIC of th	e freelancer
conducting interviews  desearch Data by Mate of ocation:	s and collecting Market Xcel as Issue: Mobile No:	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. For Valid From: 15 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	Reference No:		
				(Card Hole	der's Signature)
		Assignment letter			The sections
Freelancer Name P House Address		Job No: 2-6 2-40 473  Job Title: CDM USP CAT  Fieldwork Location:  Chemoi	Freelancer Code Reference No: Date:		f2024-l
		the construence was found to the terminal			
This has reference to the detail at the project bridge now offer you fees below and overleaf.	iefing which you h s for the assignmen	ad with you regarding the assignment pertaining ad attended on. It and other associated fees as mentioned hereund	ler, on the terms and	d conditions	mentioned
This has reference to to detail at the project bri We now offer you fees below and overleaf.	iefing which you h s for the assignmen	ad attended on	ler, on the terms and		
We now offer you fees below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment	iefing which you h s for the assignmen	ad attended on. It and other associated fees as mentioned hereund	ler, on the terms and	d conditions of the conditions	Rate Rs.
This has reference to the detail at the project brill We now offer you fees below and overleaf.  (A) Fees for Assignment Collection  The above stated ass numbers/quantity that data collected in as communicated at assignment in part/f freelancer, and you permanent/temporar without showing any	iefing which you has for the assignment will start to rough the device had the device is sent dithe above stated brown are free to pursue ry employment in the yreason thereof.	ad attended on. It and other associated fees as mentioned hereund Segment - Center	appleted assignment in plete quantity and should be always in result in non-acceptate mployment but me my other person, and appany reserves its rigorous and apparent reserves its rigorous and apparent reserves its rigorous and apparent reserves and apparent reserves and apparent reserves and reserves	conditions (Nos)  Should be ded data be synce active and Glance and may be rely an assign that no receipt to terminal	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)  Livered in required on daily basis PS be captured livered in rejection of to ment to you a quest from you atte your assignment assignment to your assignment your assignment to your assignment to your assignment your assig

1) Witness Name: A. Harthan Ba

d-leaten

Contact number: 7304173724

2) Witness Name: A loather Be

Contact number: 8122532574

Signature:

Signature:

Date:

Name of signee: Padre

Signature: Padur

From Name of the Freelancer:- Padma Address:- Mobile No:- 915012219	_				,		
	~	BILI					
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX P\ No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	T ITD	aratic dive info	For Cor	mmercial 3258		2024 -	167
Towards my	Charges/Fe	esagain	st Assi	gnment/s	stated below	CA becomes a	rgels set
Job No: 20240473	vent it is not e amount co from the d			ignment nd Date		ssignment and Date	Quantit
Job Title: CDM WP CAT	nent/ampu	rys g eds	olene t	of look to	uthorize Mark	here by also a	Payt
Fieldwork Locations:	on active year	or years	DS), 01	1) 001008	neapte tax at	ide papphari	T siledel
Pees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment	on above as	hangen		Mindrated with electronia electronisty right	for the Quanti		i biza sar
1- Briefing charges		Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							
3- Main interview -							
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcriptio (Specify)	n/Others			Darsonder			
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges		20	lays	600		120	0
Executive Name:	A	- 10	off	m o	501		
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature: Totals		WXI	195	12	16124	A. Cott	'
N. F. C.						(2	00
A) rees for Assignerite	No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges			Δ				
Dy Supervision Charges		C		ount:-			
Rupees in Words:	lo		iotai (		Net Payme	nt	
Rapees III Words.	Thouse	<u>, 4</u>	-) tox	hu	sdeed	Rupee	oul
		Sui	mma	ry			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre C	OHECHORI	ity Synched/ ubmitted		Rejectedby agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paldinthis Invoice	Quantity
35 31 df dromai	and 2	2 days		0	2 days	2 days	7
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE  (Signature & Date)	mg 0 25985:	2384	all	Benefi	ciary Bank Nan	ne: Sa 1	0003
(Signature & Date)		pproved (	by with	uate			

market xcel	Executive Name	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	Okhla Industrial	PIC 6	I the freelancer
Location: Charles	and collecting larket Xcel as ssue:	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: IS Word to Valle & Trom: Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	nce supplier for collect Market Reference No: Job Fieldwork and is issued on		
				(Card H	older's Signature)
		Assignment letter			
Freelancer Name M House Address		JobNo: 20240 443 JobTitle: Con Cop CA7 Fieldwork Location: Channai	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		CF 2623-172
detail at the project briefing. We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection Ty	the assignment an	vith you regarding the assignment pertaining to the ded on. d other associated fees as mentioned hereunde  Segment - Center	r, on the terms and c	antity	Rate Rs.
Quent	_	Clot	2 d	(os)	(Per Qty)
umbers/quantity through the at data collected in the devise communicated at the about signment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free termanent/temporary employithout showing any reason	ne device handed of rice is sent directly we stated briefing, nout any further re- to pursue any of syment in the Com- thereof.	wer to you for the data collection task in complete into the secured server. The device location shows Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may rest afterence/intimation to you. This is not an empher vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Companiere in (both sides of the page) is true and correct	lete quantity and data ould be always in acti- ult in non-acceptance ployment but merely other person, and the ny reserves its right to	a be synce ive and GF e and may an assign at no req o terminal	d on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nment to you as a uest from you for e your assignmen
Date:		Signed in	the presence of:		
	Ne			Coth	m Ba
Name of signee:	100	Conta	ss Name: A. More to the second	417	3524
1 1	THE REAL PROPERTY.	Signat	A &	195	
ignature: Wh		2) Witnes	ss Name: 🛕	·lead	Eure Rec
ignature: V		Contac	ct number: Kt2	2535	dted

Toll

Job No: 2024047 & Number and Date Number and Date Amount Payble  Job Title: Com Up (AT Fieldwork Locations: Che how's Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  EXEC Employee ID: Date: Signature: MX 1702	From Name of Address	the Freela	ancer:-	(EW	ral								
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD. No 15, 15F Box. AN Road, Kastun Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chemai-600011 PAN No. AKEM50800  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Perelancer Code: Mx CCC 2023 - 17 2  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Original Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment  1 - Briefing charges  2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others  (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Executive Name: ETC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignment  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Number  Summary  Assignment Number and Date  Summary  Assignment Number and Date  Amount:  Other Pees/Charges  Supervision Charges  Supervision Charges  For Commercial Use:  Bill No: 3256 6 12 4 2 2 2 17 2 2 2 17 2 2 2 2 17 2 2 2 2 17 2 2 2 2	Mobile N	10:- 9	687	22	1900								
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MARRIX PVT. LTD. No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Nagar, Perambur, Chema-1900011 PAN No.: AAECM50860  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Preclancer Code:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Number and Date  Original Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Job No: 202047 3 Original Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Payble  Pees for Assignment Payble  Bill No: 32,50 ft 12.4  Preclancer Code: Nx CF 2023 -  T 2  Preclancer Code: Nx CF 2023 -  T 2  Quantity Amount Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Amount Payble  Revised Assignment Number and Date  Revised Assignment Number and Date Revised Assignment N							BI	LL					
Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment Stated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:  Job No: 202047 2 Original Assignment Number and Date Freelancer Code: mx cf 2023 - 172  Job Title: Com Up CAT Fieldwork Locations: cna hade  Fees for Assignment Data Collection Type & Segment 1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main interview 4 - Main interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)						mo	ratio	For (	Commerc	ial Us	se:		
Job No: 20210473 Original Assignment Number and Date Amount Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount Number and Dat	To: MA No. 15. 1st Perambur,	RKET XCE Floor. AA Roa Chennai-6000	d, Kasturi	A MATR Bai Gandhi	Nagar,			Bill I	No: 32	56 ode:	1612c	(2023	-1-12
Job No: 20210473 Original Assignment Number and Date Amount Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount Number and Dat	M 097	कार रह आव	uibrios.	Towards	my Cha	rges/Fe	esagai	nst As	signmen	t/sst	ated bel	ow:	the neove
Fees for Assignment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignent  B) Supervision Charges  Fees for Assignent  Arount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Assignment  Number  Assignment  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Summary  Assignment  Number  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Summary  Assignment  Number  Accopied  Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Quantity Payable Invoice Quantity Payable Invoice Quantity Subsequent Invo  Subsequent Invo  Subsequent Invo  Subsequent Invo  Subsequent Invo  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:	Job No:	202	ently the	Upstou	2	e amount	Ori	iginal A	ssignme	nt	Revised	Assignment	
Fees for Assignment  1- Briefing charges  2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing  3- Main interview  4- Main interview  5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges  Supervision Charges  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Fees for Assignemt  Assignment  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Totals  Assignment  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Summary  Assignment  Job No.  Segment  Lot No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Subary Subary  Subary  Summary  Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Subsequent Invo  Subsequent Invo  Subsequent Invo  Subsequent Invo  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:	Job Title	: Co	m	Up	CAT	yment/s.	(8) 9(1)	151800	X cel to t	arket	M ssinori	us original	BIGHT SHARES
Rate   Amount	Fieldwork		led only	445.00		ned your	OF YEAR	MD (S)	31) 53100	DE 181	XBZ DIUS	maga santh	A Laborator
1- Brefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Fees for	Assignm	ent	inon	mentals a	unils no l	natrisa	shost	enavilah	ydbine	rine Ous	full and final fo	are oxidin
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Data Coll	lection Typ	e & Se	gment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	
3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Assignment  Job No. Segment Centre  Collection Type  Assignment  Job No. Segment Centre  Collection Type  Submitted  Ouantity Synched/ Submitted  Ouantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity  Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice Quantity Payable invoice  Invoice Quantity Synched Ouantity Synched Submitted  Invoice Quantity Accepted  Invoice Quantity Payable invoice  Subsequent invo  PAN Account Number is:  Subal Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Bill Received On:	1- Br	iefing charg	jes -										
4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	2- Re	ecruitment/	Contact/	Listing			2						
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Supervision Charges  B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Assignment  Number  Assignment  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Assignment Number  Job No.  Segment  Centre  Collection Type  Submitted  Joc and Agreed by me  Accepted  Accepted  Accepted  And Agreed by me  Accepted  Accepted  Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invo Subse	3- Ma	ain interview	N -				22	ap	220	>		1107	5
Other Fees/Charges Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment  Job No. Segment Centre  Collection Type  Assignment  Number  Assignment  Job No. Segment Centre  Collection Type  Submitted  Collection Type  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:	4- Ma	ain interviev	N-					-					
Supervision Charges  Executive Name:  EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Assignment Number  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:				n/Transci	ription/Oth	ners							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Location Type  Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:	Other Fe	ees/Charg	ges .										
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature:  Totals  A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Assignment Number  Assignment Number  Assignment Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type  Guantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice  I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:	Supervision	on Charges	35										
A) Fees for Assignemt  A) Fees for Assignemt  B) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Number  Accepted  Accept	Executiv	ve Name:					ka	The	1 B	00		1	ab T
A) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Submitted  Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice  Subsequent Invo  Summary  Accepted  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type  Quantity Synched/ Quantity Rejectedby Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invo  Submitted  Facebred  Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Submitted  Subm	EIC Emp	oloyee ID	Date:	Signati	ıre:	-	1xc	195	12	161	24	) A. 11a	16
B) Supervision Charges  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Rupees in Words:  Date Collection Number  Assignment Number  Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Date Collection Type  Collection Type  Date Collection Submitted  Submi	Totals	gyco 7/7			195								1100
Rupees in Words:  The transfer of your off of the payment of your off off off off off off off off off of	A) Fees fo	r Assignem	t		Job No.	Tas	k Code	Amo	ount:-				
Rupees in Words:  The transport of the payment of t	B) Superv	ision Charg	es					Amo	ount:-				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/Submitted Padays To Padays Pad	-,					G	rand 1	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net	Pavme	nt	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Quantity Paldinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Quantity Paldinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Quantity Paldinthis Quantity Paldinthis Quantity Paldinthis Subsequent Invoice Quantity Paldinthis Quantity Paldi	Rupees in	Words:	by	ne	tho		1		1		1	_	s only
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted							Sur	nmai	У			•	
I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  b 99 644 3 729  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  E&OE  Bill Received On:		Job No.	Segment	Centre	Collection								Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Account Number is:  Beneficiary Bank Account Name:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary Bank Account Number:  Beneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:		restate	UX	Greens	Quat	2 da	g	~		2	days	2 days	70
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 699 644 3 729  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 699 644 3 729  Beneficiary IFSC Code: In Indian Series  Beneficiary Bank Name: Indian Series  Beneficia	I solemnly de	eclare the inform	mation men	tioned herei	n (both sides o	of the page) is	s true and	correct to	the best of m	ny belief	s and I agree	with all terms and co	onditions.
Bill Received On:	Beneficiar Beneficiar	y Bank Acco	ount Nam		1 pg d	644	3 -	129				e: Indi	an Mente
Mell -1 look .	LAUE	. 1									Bill P	eceived On:	
Bill Checked & Cleared On:	18	1				-	1.10	att	, - ,				10-
(Signature & Date) Approved by with date	-0-	Signature I	& Date)			Appro		/	ite		Bill C	necked & Clear	ed On:

From Name of the Freelancer:- Stel Address:- Mobile No:- 1604887307	la Jush	د ناما				
		BILL				
Customer's Name & Address  To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX F No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gandhi Naga Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	tion	Fo Bill Da	r Commerci	56,5 12	y 2020	211
Towards my	Charges/Feesa					/Faymen
Job No: 20200473	event it is not tire amount coll bys from the de	Origina	l Assignmen er and Date	t Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Com lup co	payment an	sfer if g	t Xcelte tran	nonze Marke	here by also aut	Payble
Fieldwork Locations: Cherr	ou de	S directly	curce (1DS)	S JE KEJ BIGE	unide paulopar	deaucting
Fees for Assignment	red on above tes	nanns ha	s barevitab y	ditasuO anti	full and final for	aregalou
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quantit	y Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges						
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						
3- Main interview -		2 Lay	022 0		1100	
4- Main interview-		The same				
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription (Specify)	on/Others		m ped hors			
Other Fees/Charges						
Supervision Charges						
Executive Name:	A. Kath	alla	Ban		•	The Other
<b>EIC Employee ID: Date: Signature</b>	wx1°	1	112	16/21	4 -4.10	ats.
Totals					(	1100
A) Fees for Assignemt Job	No. Task (	Code A	Amount:-			100
B) Supervision Charges	m NE hall and o	A	Amount:-			
	Gra	nd Tota	I (A+B) For	Net Paymo	ent	
Rupees in Words: the	brown			A 0	-	
		BACK		dred	Rupers	tonly
	Dete	Summ	ary			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre C	Date ollection Type Quantity Sync Submitted	The state of the s	ntity Rejectedby and Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
perent de charin	Quent 2 day	1	~	Zdays	2 days	0
My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name:	1 1	rue and correc		y beliefs and I agre		an Benta
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9	6551642	5		ciary IFSC Code		006052
A	1			Bill	Received On:	
(Signature & Date)		cats	- 1	Bill	Checked & Cleare	d On:
(Signature & Date)	Approve	ed by with	date			

marke xcel	17, Okhla Industi				
		rial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, C Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020	)khla Industrial	PIC of t	he freelancer
, ,	Executive Name:	A Kathus Bon			
	Mobile No.:	7904173524		_	
his is to certify that	stella soch	registered with us as a freeland lata. He/She has been authorized to	ce supplier for		
Research Data by I	Market Xcel as be	lata. He/She has been authorized to er project specific Assignment Letter. F	collect Market		
Date of	15500.	Valid From: 12 11 124 to 17 11 124	Joh Fieldwork		
-ocalion: Chenna	Mobile No:	Address: This Authority Callier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	rd is issued on		
		ner to racilitate irriis/rier assignifient,		(Card Ho	lder's Signatui
Orthodorum to a	Complete de suitable de la complete	Assignment letter	- 4-4-0 7-01 	(Carono	
E					
Freelancer Name St	relk Joshun		Freelancer Cod	le: Mxc	f2024-2
House Address		Job Title: COMLUR CAT	Reference No:		
Chen	nev	Fieldwork Location:	Date:	1-	
		Channer'	(0)4	124	
		policina del funderales en un griduce de	Switch Holling		
below and overleaf.		attended on.  nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	er, on the terms an	d conditions	mentioned
We now offer you fees below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment Data Collection	ent:	Segment - Center		Quantity	Rate Rs
(A) Fees for Assignme	ent:	nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde		Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs
(A) Fees for Assignme	ent:	nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde		Quantity	Rate Rs
Data Collectio	on Type	Segment - Center	2	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs (Per Qty
Data Collection  The above stated assist numbers/quantity throthat data collected in the assignment in part/fit freelancer, and you as	ignment will start from ough the device is sent direct the above stated briefinal without any further are free to pursue any y employment in the Co	nd other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	pleted assignment plete quantity and nould be always in sult in non-acceptanployment but mey other person, an	should be del data be synce active and GP ance and may rely an assigned that no req	Rate Rs (Per Qty  ivered in required on daily base) S be captured to rejection or ment to you uest from you
Data Collection  The above stated assist numbers/quantity throughout that data collected in the assignment in part/fur freelancer, and you apermanent/temporary without showing any	ignment will start from ough the device hande the device is sent direct the above stated briefinall without any further are free to pursue any yemployment in the Coreason thereof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  Cut  The complete of a collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location shape. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may represent the content of the complete of the co	pleted assignment plete quantity and nould be always in sult in non-acceptanployment but meny other person, and any reserves its right.	should be del data be synce active and GP ance and may brely an assign d that no request to terminat	Rate Rs (Per Qty  ivered in required on daily bases be captured to rejection on ment to you uest from you see your assignment to reserve to rejection or the your assignment to you have your assignment.
The above stated assi numbers/quantity three that data collected in as communicated at the assignment in part/fit freelancer, and you apermanent/temporary without showing any I solemnly declare the terms and conditions	ignment will start from ough the device hande the device is sent direct the above stated briefinall without any further are free to pursue any yemployment in the Coreason thereof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  CLT  The Company of the data collection task in company into the secured server. The device location shap. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may represent the reference/intimation to you. This is not an enother vocation of your choice or work for any ompany shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future and correct the company shall be selected to the page of the page of the page.	pleted assignment plete quantity and nould be always in sult in non-acceptant ployment but me y other person, and any reserves its right oct to the best of my	should be del data be synce active and GP ance and may rely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I a	Rate Rs (Per Qty  ivered in required on daily bases be captured to rejection on ment to you uest from you see your assignment to reserve to rejection or the rejection of the re
Data Collection  The above stated assignment that data collected in the assignment in part/fit freelancer, and you apermanent/temporary without showing any  I solemnly declare the terms and conditions  Date:	ignment will start from ough the device handed the above stated briefing without any further are free to pursue any yemployment in the Correason thereof.	Segment - Center  CLT  A Segment - Center  CLT  The complete over to you for the data collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location shang. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may represent the reference/intimation to you. This is not an enother vocation of your choice or work for any ompany shall be entertained in future. The Complete dherein (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the contraction of the page of	pleted assignment plete quantity and nould be always in sult in non-acceptanployment but meny other person, and wany reserves its right of the best of my in the presence of t	should be del data be synce active and GP ance and may rely an assign d that no request to terminate beliefs and I at the control of:	Rate Rs (Per Qty  ivered in required on daily base) S be captured to rejection on ment to you uest from you se your assignment assignment to the property of t
Data Collection  The above stated assignment that data collected in the assignment in part/fit freelancer, and you apermanent/temporary without showing any  I solemnly declare the terms and conditions	ignment will start from ough the device handed the above stated briefing without any further are free to pursue any yemployment in the Correason thereof.	Segment - Center  Segment - Center  CLT  The complete over to you for the data collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location shap. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may represent reference/intimation to you. This is not an enter other vocation of your choice or work for any ompany shall be entertained in future. The Complete of the page is true and correspond to the complete of the page is true and correspond to the complete of the page is true and correspond to the complete of the page is true and correspond to the complete of the page is true and correspond to the complete of the page is true and correspond to t	oleted assignment plete quantity and nould be always in sult in non-acceptanployment but mey other person, and any reserves its right of the best of my in the presence of the server was a same of the presence of the server was a same of the presence of the server was a same of the server was a s	should be del data be synce active and GP ance and may rely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I at the control of:	Rate Rs (Per Qty  ivered in required on daily base) Se captured to rejection on the rejection of the rejecti
Data Collection  The above stated assignment that data collected in the assignment in part/fit freelancer, and you apermanent/temporary without showing any  I solemnly declare the terms and conditions.  Date:	ignment will start from ough the device handed the device is sent direct the above stated briefing without any further are free to pursue any yemployment in the Correason thereof.	Segment - Center  CLT  The Company of the data collection task in company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future. The Company company shall be entertained in future. The Company shall be entertained in future.	oleted assignment plete quantity and nould be always in sult in non-acceptanployment but meny other person, and any reserves its right of the best of my in the presence mess Name:	should be del data be synce active and GP ance and may rely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I at the control of:	Rate Rs. (Per Qty  ivered in required on daily bases be captured to rejection or ment to you uest from you expour assignment agree with all
Data Collection  The above stated assist numbers/quantity throughout that data collected in the assignment in part/fur freelancer, and you apermanent/temporary without showing any  I solemnly declare the terms and conditions  Date:	ignment will start from ough the device is sent direct the above stated briefinal without any further are free to pursue any yemployment in the Correason thereof.	Segment - Center  CLT  A Sulvand end on M. M. M. The complete over to you for the data collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location shape. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may represent the reference/intimation to you. This is not an end other vocation of your choice or work for any ompany shall be entertained in future. The Completed herein (both sides of the page) is true and correspond to the complete of the page of	oleted assignment plete quantity and nould be always in sult in non-acceptanployment but mey other person, and any reserves its right of the best of my in the presence of the server was a same of the presence of the server was a same of the presence of the server was a same of the server was a s	should be del data be synce active and GP ance and may rely an assign that no request to terminate beliefs and I are soft.	Rate Rs. (Per Qty  ivered in required to rejection or ment to you uest from you expour assignment assignment to the power of the power

A lings

market xcel	PIC o	f the freelancer			
Research Data by M  Date of  Location: Cheene	and collecting Market Xcel as plassue:  Mobile No: 98	registered with us as a freeland data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter.  Valid From: Value to March 1889909 Address: This Authority Capplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		
				(Card H	older's Signature)
Ny fishania na manana ani ani		Assignment letter		Stade week	and harm to
Freelancer Name House Address Chennai	ellan	Job No: Do Dolo 473  Job Title: Com Use Car7  Fieldwork Location:  Chenna'	Freelancer Code: Reference No: Date:		
detail at the project briefi We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment:  Data Collection	or the assignment ar	with you regarding the assignment pertaining to attended on. and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder.  Segment - Center	r, on the terms and c	antity	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Avent		47		45	P =
			20	any	73
that data collected in the das communicated at the a assignment in part/full v freelancer, and you are permanent/temporary em without showing any reas	device is sent directly above stated briefing without any further free to pursue any opposition the Control on thereof.	over to you for the data collection task in comply into the secured server. The device location shows that the secured server. The device location shows the secured server. The device location shows that the secured server. The device location shows the secured server. The secured server is the secured server. The secured server is the secured server is the secured secured server is the secured secured server. The secured se	ould be always in activate in non-acceptance oloyment but merely other person, and the ny reserves its right to	to be synce tive and GI and may an assignat no req to terminat	ed on daily basis so S be captured live to rejection of the nament to you as the your assignment assignment to your assignment
Date:					
	Hellan	Signed in	ss Name: 19		
Name of signee:	Helo	1) Witne	ss Name:	catt.	un Boo

Signature: Holl

Signature: A kostum ass

From Name of Address: Mobile No												
						BI	LL					
Customer To: MAR No. 15. 1st F Perambur, C PAN No.: AAI	loor. AA Road hennai-6000	L DATA	MATR	IX PVT. I Nagar,	LTD.	is and a second	For C	ommero	566	161	24 Cf 2001	Money Server
anders and an	ons de sud	driemy.	owards	my Cha	rges/Fees	sagai						the above
Job No:	202	antly the	upezdu	noticed at collected in date of	event It Is	Or	iginal As	ssignme and Date	nt	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title:		om	LUP	CA	Unoraye	94.0	anster	Xceltot	Jankel/	esinor	ere by also auth	Payble
Fieldwork	Locations:	tad into	Che		188 3 (1) (2)	YEZ	is), dire	11) 9010	08 36 X	57 9 CE	Single Campos	Emission (
Fees for			Inen	inplace or	mis nahe	1100	as bas b	delivere	viiinsi	Oadi	full and float (or	ni bian ave
Data Colle			ment			Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				14		75	-		3375			
	in interview					,						
	in interviev		h man in	anna i				aridining.				
5- Mo	deration/Tr becify)	anslation	n/Transcr	iption/Oth	ers							
Other Fe												
Supervisio		-										
Executiv				-	A .	6	other	. 10	100			
EIC Emp	loyee ID:	Date:	Signatu	re:	the	עדוכ	Contract of the last of the la	12	1		1 -1 10	alt.
Totals									(0)	y	100	3375/
A) Fees for	Assignem	t ·		Job No.	Task	Code	Amoi	unt:-				33 (3
						-						-
B) Supervi	sion Charg	es	HIT BOY	1907	. 844 0000		Amoi	unt:-				
		Market S	ena direcci		Gra	and 1	Total (A	+B) Fo	r Net P	avme	ent	
Rupees in \	Words:	The	ree	tho		1					A .	0 1
		JYW		1,00		0		the	2	ever	my per	Kupes or
				Deta		our	nmar	У				
Assignment Number	Job No.	Segment	Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Synd Submitte		Quantity R IQC and Agr		Invoice 0		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
	Deserted	व्य	@hone	Oart	45		1	0	4	5	45	0
My PAN Ad Beneficiary	clare the information of the count Num y Bank According Bank According to the country and the country Bank According to the country Bank Bank According to the country Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank Bank	ber is: ount Nam	e: , H	ellas				Benefic	y beliefs ar	nk Nam		
										Bill Re	eceived On:	
Del	Mes	-		_	A,	lea	*	,		Bill CI	hecked & Cleared	I On:
(Signature & Date) Approve				ed by	with dat	е						

Research Data by M Date of Location:	Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name:  Mobile No.:  Tourns of and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:  Sales of	PIC of the freelancer
and the part of the	end to an authority or annually disk to the expenses of the propert in the event of the	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name	injayable this	
House Address	71	

Job No: 20040473 Job Title: Com

Fieldwork Location:

Cherra

Freelancer Code: M2Cf 2023 -090

Reference No:

Date:

10/4/04

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	CLT	2 days	peo
in parawolf pagendi sidelieva bin endao Akha emok aud sebenade basa di ga an	dignates and basuppe, on the common water of a dignature of businesses making to astrony a	0	age verigeles)

The above stated assignment will start from Isuau and end on Muy . The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Name of signee:

Signature:

vjagske sh

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Name of the Freelancer:- Address:- Mobile No:- 80 156	vijay	jalar	Ans						
00 126	4000			DII					
				BIL					
Customer's Name & Addre To: MARKET XCEL DATA No. 15. 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi & Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	MATRIX		D. S. C.	dra the secutive equation by mo	Bill N	o: 32	570010	o   24 2023	3 -090
39 Some Selection to a	owards n	ny Charg	es/Feesa	again	st Ass	signment	sstated bel	ow:	avode and
Job No: 20240473					inal A	ssignment and Date	Revise	d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: 1 Dm 1	ND C	AT	downers	rtha	sizasie	et X cei to C	horize Marke	nere by also aut	- earlied
Fieldwork Locations:		nae	at you or	VIII)91	10 1/2/	SOURCE ( IE	ac cax at s	and de name to	) i eliciob
Fees for Assignment	100cm	Alexa ace	ris no bas	MANA	hash	y delivere	the Quantit	full and final for	are paid in
Data Collection Type & Se	gment			Qua	ntity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges									
2- Recruitment/Contact,	Listing							The second	
3- Main interview -									
4- Main interview-					,	DE LA		Company Contract	Water State Control
5- Moderation/Translation (Specify)	on/Transcrip	otion/Othe	rs					- State o	or Training
Other Fees/Charges									
Supervision Charges				2	Jago	60	0	1200	
<b>Executive Name:</b>		D.	1act			soe.	1	10 10 1	7
<b>EIC Employee ID: Date</b>	Signatu	re:	wx/	791	5	12/16	124	-N.1100	
Totals								11	200
A) Fees for Assignemt		Job No.	Task	Code	Am	ount:-			
					Am	ount:-			
B) Supervision Charges	Bree Francisco		-	and T			Net Paym	ent	
						-			males
Rupees in Words:	y the	munon		tev		1	nod	Rupe	s only
				Sun	nma	ry			
Assignment Number Job No. Segme	nt Centre	Date Collection Type	Quantity Syn Submitte		*	Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
no .	Service	Durk	0			0	0	2 days	0
I solemnly declare the information of My PAN Account Number is Beneficiary Bank Account N Beneficiary Bank Account N E&OE	ame: 🔌		123701 23701	·9	with o	Benefic Benefic	ciary Bank Nai		nente.

- Sould II. Chinne	Mobile No:  Sol Suo Suo Suo Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	anders blands one toff
Research Data by I	registered with us as a freelance supplier for s and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue:  Valid From: \Clubbs \text{Unit} \text{ to \text{Valid}} \text{ to \text{Valid}} \text{ to \text{Valid}}	entro i moranyi sa A. sigity sanitsali ot rostosi mateu p. ti timu sacoda i notinospe p. ti timu sacoda i notinospe (co) to este boy alguesti —
market xcel	Mobile No.: 4504113524	PIC of the freelancer

Freelancer Name Paring Begur House Address

Cherra

Job No: 20240473

Job Title: 2004 1110

Fieldwork Location:

chenna

Freelancer Code: MXCF 2003-017

Reference No:

Date:

10/4/24

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quant	CLT	.30	75
entract and a wild to the or However, the	mee service drasts and the negligied data tilldered	upon deposit of your freeln	Contract the

The above stated assignment will start from 15 49 and end on 1. L. 24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date:

Name of signee:

Regige Begun

Signature: Remy

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name:

A. Cathur Bo

Contact number:

Contact number:

A. let.

2) Witness Name:

Signature:

8122532016

Signature:

N. latt